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PORT KEMBLA

TRAINING
DATES 2024
MHFA
(Standard)

Fee: $235

JUL 
AUG 
SEP
OCT
NOV
DEC

25/26 
15/16 
19/20
30/31
27/28
12/13

Accidental
Counselling

PORT KEMBLA

Fee: $180

2-day training

4 hr workshop

AUG
OCT

8
18

www.trybooking.com/CPHHW
www.trybooking.com/CPHIB

To book, please click on the TryBooking link provided.

Port Kembla location: 68 Wentworth Street, Port Kembla
Nowra location: 68 Plunkett Street, Nowra (All Saints Community Care - Hope Centre at rear of church)

For further information:

Ph: 02 4231 4941   |   Email: info@redpointpsyc.com.au
www.redpointpsyc.com.au
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