

TRAINING DATES 2024

MHFA	JUL	25/26	www.trybooking.com/CPHHM
(Standard)	AUG	15/16	www.trybooking.com/CPHHN
2-day training Fee: \$235	SEP	19/20	www.trybooking.com/CPHHX
	OCT	30/31	www.trybooking.com/CPHHY
PORT KEMBLA	NOV	27/28	www.trybooking.com/CPHII
	DEC	12/13	www.trybooking.com/CPHIO

Accidental Counselling	AUG OCT	www.trybooking.com/CPHHW www.trybooking.com/CPHIB
4 hr workshop Fee: \$180 PORT KEMBLA		
Fee: \$180		

To book, please click on the TryBooking link provided.

Port Kembla location: 68 Wentworth Street, Port Kembla Nowra location: 68 Plunkett Street, Nowra (All Saints Community Care - Hope Centre at rear of church)

For further information:

Ph: 02 4231 4941 | Email: info@redpointpsyc.com.au www.redpointpsyc.com.au